Аксессуары для напольных шкафов
Секционные двери, панели ELDON DP, DPP
Технические характеристики
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64

Accessories | Partial doors
Steel Range
Floor Standing Enclosures
Partial doors, DP
Description: To divide the enclosure front into sections when used in conjunction
with the horizontal divider CDH/CHDK. Equipped with double-bit 3 mm
lock (1 lock up to 400 mm, over 400 mm height 2 locks).
Material: 1.75 mm steel plate.
Finish: RAL 7035 structured powder coating.
Protection: Complies with IP 44.
Pack quantity: 1 door with hinges, locks and mounting accessories.
Mounting requirements: Add CDH for MC frames and use CDHK for MK frames. Use DPC/DPCV
for top and bottom panels.
For enclosure
H W Item no.
150 400 DP01504R5
150 600 DP01506R5
150 800 DP01508R5
200 400 DP02004R5
200 600 DP02006R5
200 800 DP02008R5
250 400 DP02504R5
250 600 DP02506R5
250 800 DP02508R5
300 400 DP03004R5
300 600 DP03006R5
300 800 DP03008R5
400 400 DP04004R5
400 600 DP04006R5
400 800 DP04008R5
500 400 DP05004R5
500 600 DP05006R5
500 800 DP05008R5
600 400 DP06004R5
600 600 DP06006R5
600 800 DP06008R5
800 600 DP08006R5
800 800 DP08008R5
1000 600 DP10006R5
1000 800 DP10008R5
1200 600 DP12006R5
1200 800 DP12008R5
DP, Partial doors system, partial door, floor standing Partial doors system, partial door, floor standing, DP
01
1
Floor Standing Enclosures
Partial panels, DPP
Description: To divide the enclosure front into sections when used in conjunction
with the horizontal divider CDH/CDHK when no door is required.
Material: 1.75 mm steel plate.
Finish: RAL 7035 structured powder coating.
Protection: Complies with IP 44.
Pack quantity: 1 panel with mounting accessories.
Mounting requirements: Add CDH for MC frames and use CDHK for MK frames. Use DPC/DPCV
for top and bottom panels.
H W Item no.
100 400 DPP01004R5
100 600 DPP01006R5
100 800 DPP01008R5
150 400 DPP01504R5
150 600 DPP01506R5
150 800 DPP01508R5
200 400 DPP02004R5
200 600 DPP02006R5
200 800 DPP02008R5
250 400 DPP02504R5
250 600 DPP02506R5
250 800 DPP02508R5
300 400 DPP03004R5
300 600 DPP03006R5
300 800 DPP03008R5
400 400 DPP04004R5
400 600 DPP04006R5
400 800 DPP04008R5
DPP, Partial doors system, panel, floor standing Partial doors system, panel, floor standing, DPP
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04